Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

Notice of Federal Tax Lien

For Optional Use by Recording Office

Form 668 (Y) (c)
(Rev October 1993)

: District Serial Number

h___INDIANA 3596824589

. As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal Revenue
Code, we are giving a notice that taxes (Including Interest and penaities)
have been assessed agalnst the following-named taxpayer. We have made

-+ & demand for payment of this llabllity, but It remalns unpaid. Therefore,

. there Is a llen In favor of the United States on all property and rights to
property belonging to this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and

! additional penalties, Interest, and costs that may accrue.

'Name of Taxpayer  or ARENCE K JOHNSON

£L0S62086

p'Residence 339 YEST 35TH AVENUE

GARY, IN 46408-1519

IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: For each assessment listed below,
unless notice of lien [s refiled by the dategiven In'column (e), this notice shall,

on the day following such date, operate as a certificate of release as defined
in IRC 6325(a).
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Tax Perlod
Kind of Tax Ended

ldentifylng Number
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>
70070.68
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6672
6672
1040
1040
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{037/31/71993
09/30/1994
12/31/1990
12/31/1991
1273171992

343-20-5434
343-20-5434
343-20-5434
343-20-5434
343-20-5434

09/0571994
06/17/1996
01/09/1995
08/07/1995
0571571995

10/05/2004
07/1772006
0270872005
0970672005
06/14/2005

29669.35
1341.94
1694.56
2733.67

Place of Filing

COUNTY RECORDER
LAKE COUNTY

CROWN POINT,

IN 46307

Total

the

__0O8thay of

April

,19.1998,

This instrument was prepared by Patricia Kirk,

This notice was prepared and signed at —Indianapolis, I

Internal Revenue Service.

, on this,

Signature

pmayéfmu B/

Title

CHIEF, SPB 35-01-1841

I- Rev, Rul. 71-466, 1971 - 2 C.B. 408)

(NOTE: Certificate of officer-authorized by law to take acknowledgments Is not essential {
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